CANADIAN METER STAMP NEWSLETTER
Editor:- Ross Irwin, 903-24 Marilyn Dr., Guelph, ON., N1 H 8E9 — E-mail - rossir@inforamp.net
Associate Editor and Treasurer:- Dave Cooper, 35 South High St., Thunder Bay, ON., P7B 3K3
NO. 56
EDITOR'S NOTES
Allan Draves now has the Canada Town List on the internet so you can check it and send in
the name of new towns. The address is:- http://www.draves.cominassicantown/cantown.htm
The next two issues will deal with the old Types 50 through 56 government meters and franks.

F Indicia Remarks
N -1-4 As N-1 except the series begins at N2000000. This
is an error in the numbering system
e
It
IC
--LICANAOR
qt9, •: !
#474. ii .  ,..„ .4, 003. 50
;1-1  I  F
r,14 NI' I PEG.  11B
WTI 4  1  (i-.  i':: n  N  1 ,111b1/11
N-3 New design. MAIL >> POS'1ES at top with silver
security band at top and sides. Size 54 x 21. The
value is 0.00 and the datemark INYY.MIVI.DD
.--  ,:t.A.f.  t ..:41-..  '': ' ,s  i  ,
MAIL :"N,  POSTE'
g
Geoid* Post Co/potation / fit41414 caned e rtma re pera/m4
Witii:ti 11  Pli i66  Ot1 '411,114' 1
_
Vis4or IA DC  %Mille ':  1
CANADA
60018371  003732  10644382
6.___
i  &to' clf,h44
0  ,
STE  AID
......72%,!--'  ,s-r.tztrr-!6-  .iiii.114:11  .
:  .,i, it*,:if.,,,,. ac  NAHaNdi
CANADA
6001397  008496  0232106
Allan Draves now has the Canada Town List on the internet so you can check it and send in
the name of new towns. The address is:- http://www.draves.com/mssicantown/cantown.htm
die - 6
V MAIL or AIRGRAPHS
Ross Irwin
A form of franked mail was developed by the Eastman Kodak Co. and was used in World